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D. Schedule 3 1/
(75-44-5)Phosgene
(506-77-4)Cyanogen chloride 

Hydrogen cyanide
Trichloronitromethane (chloropicrin)

(74-90-8)
(76-06-2)

(10025-87-3)Phosphorus oxychloride
(7719-12-2)Phosphorus trichloride

Di- and Trimethyl/Ethyl Esters of Phosphorus [P III] Acid 2/

[e.g.]: Trimethyl phosphite 
Triethyl phosphite 
Dimethyl phosphite 
Diethyl phosphite

(121-45-9)
(122-52-1)
(868-85-9)
(762-04-9)

(10025-67-9)Sulphur monochloride
(10545-99-0)Sulphur dichloride
(7719-09-7)Thionyl chloride

(10026-13-8)Phosphorus pentachloride

It was observed that no precursors for nitrogen mustards had been 
included and it was proposed that the three compounds triethanolamine, 
ethyldiethanolamine and methyldiethanolamine should be discussed in this 
context for possible inclusion in Schedule 3.

Some felt that this heading might be superfluous and a possible 
of misunderstandings, and therefore should be deleted.
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