(10026-13-8)

D. Schedule 3 1/	
Phosgene	(75-44-5)
Cyanogen chloride	(506-77-4)
Hydrogen cyanide	(74-90-8)
Trichloronitromethane (chloropicrin)	(76-06-2)
Phosphorus oxychloride	(10025-87-3)
Phosphorus trichloride	(7719-12-2)
Di- and Trimethyl/Ethyl Esters of Phosphorus [P III] Acid 2/	
[e.g.]: Trimethyl phosphite Triethyl phosphite Dimethyl phosphite Diethyl phosphite	(121-45-9) (122-52-1) (868-85-9) (762-04-9)
Sulphur monochloride	(10025-67-9)
Sulphur dichloride	(10545-99-0)
Thionyl chloride	(7719-09-7)

Phosphorus pentachloride

^{1/} It was observed that no precursors for nitrogen mustards had been included and it was proposed that the three compounds triethanolamine, ethyldiethanolamine and methyldiethanolamine should be discussed in this context for possible inclusion in Schedule 3.

^{2/} Some felt that this heading might be superfluous and a possible source of misunderstandings, and therefore should be deleted.